Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Monday, June 16, 2014
20018 28 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerili
T2B H .
Judge: Keith Van Housen 20019 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20026 ™28 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerili
T2B Time 2 Beat/T2BP 20035 128 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon Buehler
20037 28 Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann Boomhower
Jump He'ght;s 8 _#ofdogs 5 20038 ™ Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
8ot o Rory, Chihuahua, Bridget Kennedy - 20040 ™ Aggie, Brittany, Wendy Archinal
8001 Dolly, Shetland Sheepdog, Harold Witting 20044 28 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer Antal
T2BP Ti i ’ ’
8003 oo :n:e; Shetlindvir}espdog,.Joyce |V-|Vltt|ng 20055 ™8 Journey, Brittany, Andrea Lee
8005 sh, Pembroke Welsh Corg, Scott Hunter 20065 ™28 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
8012 28 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy Braun

Jump Height= 12

12002
12014
12016
12019
12031
12010

Jump Height= 16

16010
16012
16013
16014
16025
16028
16030

16037
16001
16002
16003
16022
16032

Jump Height= 20

20003
20004
20005
20010
20011
20012
20013
20017

#ofdogs 6

Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting

™28 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen

™8 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
28 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne Smith
™8 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

28 Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

T2B

N

#ofdogs 13

™8 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting
28 Gusto, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
28 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
28 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
™28 Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor
™8 Please, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

8 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

™8 Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel

28 Orso, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
28> Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
28 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
28> Willis, All American, Sally Rojek

28 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish

#ofdogs 22

™8 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

28 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
28 Julie, Collie, Anne Hartranft

8 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

™8 Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

™8 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle

28 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel

™8 Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

20027 128 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Bridget Kennedy
20029 28> Newton, German Short Haired Pointer, Lorie Crain
20058 28" Pumpkin, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

20066 287 Ticket, Labrador Retriever, Joann Boomhower

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 5

24001 28 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

24002 28 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

24003 28 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
24015 28 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
24020 ™28 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker

Judge: Keith Van Housen

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1
4001 M8 Evie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Patricia Sopp

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 10

8011 MA " Rory, Chihuahua, Bridget Kennedy

8008 M8 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8015 A8 Harley, Havanese, Marla Reznitsky

8001 A8 Dolly, Shetland Sheepdog, Harold Witting

8002 AXPESunny, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
8003 A8 Tinker, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

8004 A8 Dylan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Teplesky
8005 AXPB - Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott Hunter

8012 M8 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy Braun

8025 A8 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 14

12019 MA - Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne Smith
12001 A8 Carly, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
12002 M8 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



Southern Adirondack Agility Club
Monday, June 16, 2014

12003
12012
12014
12016
12022
12031
12032
12005
12009

12010

12013

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

16014
16022
16005
16007
16008
16010
16013
16015
16017
16018
16021
16023
16025
16027
16028
16029

16030

16031

16036
16037
16041
16042
16001
16002
16003
16033

AXA

AXPA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis
Xenia, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel

Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

Triton, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn
Tindal

16 #of dogs 26

Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Willis, All American, Sally Rojek

Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
Carina, Border Collie, Caryn Tindal

Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting
Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
TeePee, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Fern, Basenii, Susan Marsicano

Tat, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Silly, All American, Kathleen Povey

Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly Smith

Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor
Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay
Please, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel

Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Orso, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn
Tindal

Jump Height =

20011
20018
20019
20036
20040
20027
20057
20003
20004
20005
20010
20012
20013
20021
20022
20024
20026
20031
20035
20037
20038
20042
20044
20050
20054
20055
20056
20065
20029
20030
20043
20058

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPA

AXPA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

24020
24001
24002
24003
24004
24006
24007
24008
24009

AXA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

20 #ofdogs 32
Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine Danker
Aggie, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

Grady, Labrador Retriever, Bridget Kennedy
Cheyne, Collie, Joany White

Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
Julie, Collie, Anne Hartranft

Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Kate, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle

Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel
Frisco, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

Breezey, All American, Jill Nestor

Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Jaxon, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

Ziva, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann Boomhower
Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer Antal
Strummer, Boxer, Jill Viggiani

Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Journey, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
Newton, German Short Haired Pointer, Lorie Crain
Jazzi, Irish Setter, James A Turner

Peach, Irish Setter, Terri Turner

Pumpkin, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

24 #of dogs 12
Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker

Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du Bay
Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Monday, June 16, 2014
24010 M8 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich 16014 AXIA Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
24012 A8 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett 16042 AR Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
24015 A8 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey 16005 A8 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
16007 AXB - Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
Judge: Keith Van Housen 16008 AXB - Carina, Border Collie, Caryn Tindal
16013 AXB Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P 16015 A8 TeePee, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher
16017 AXB . Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano
Jump Height = 4 # of dogs 1 16018 AXB Tat, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher
4001 APBEvie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Patricia Sopp 16021 w8 Gjlly, All American, Kathleen Povey
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 11 16023 AXB - Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly Smith
L e o
8008 M8 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman 16028 B PIeaSt; Britany Wendy,ArchinaI
8015 :(:: Rarley, Havanese, Marla Reznisky » 16029 AXB Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
8001 Dolly, Shetland Sheepdog, Harold Witting Bamett
8002 APB Sunny, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle 16030 AXB Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
8003 A8 Tinker, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting Webster
8004 APBDylan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Teplesky 16031 B Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
8005 A8 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott Hunter Barnett
8012 APE Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy Braun 16036 " Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
8014 APB - Charlie, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel 16037 #% Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel
8025 AP8 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon 16041 AXB - Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
16001 AP Orso, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 15 16002 APB Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
12019 9 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne Smith 16003 A*® Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerili
12001 AXB - Carly, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker 16022 8 Willis, All American, Sally Rojek
12002 A8 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting 16033 AIPB Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn
12003 "B Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis 05 A ;';:';'y Colie, Mary Valontne
12012 AXB Xenia, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel ' '
12014 AXB Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen .
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 30
12016 AXB - Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen 20011 M Una, Australian Shepherd, Terr Collins
12022 P Chesney, Shetiand Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon 20018 AXA - Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
12031 # Lina, Shetiand Sheepdog, Elane Rice 20019 A Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Ceril
12032 # Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon 20036 AXIA - |ucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine Danker
12005 APB Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting 20040 WA Aggie, Brittany, Wendy Archinal
12009 AJPB ;riton,ttNova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 20003 W8 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Ceril
12010 AJPB T::;Z, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 20004 A8 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
Webster 20005 AXB - Julie, Collie, Anne Hartranft
12013 AP8 Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn 20010 AXB Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Tindal 20012 B Kate, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle
12030 *" Whiskey, Brittany, Andrea Lee 20013 AXBS0l06, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel
20021 A8 Frisco, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 27 20022 9B Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing
16010 AXA - Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting 20024 "B Breezey, All American, Jill Nestor

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



Southern Adirondack Agility Club
Monday, June 16, 2014

20026
20031
20035
20037
20038
20042
20044
20050
20054
20055
20056
20065
20029
20030
20043
20058

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

24001
24002
24003
24004
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
24012
24015

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Jaxon, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

Ziva, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann Boomhower
Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer Antal
Strummer, Boxer, Jill Viggiani

Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Journey, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
Newton, German Short Haired Pointer, Lorie Crain
Jazzi, Irish Setter, James A Turner

Peach, Irish Setter, Terri Turner

Pumpkin, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

24 # of dogs 11

Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du Bay
Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..
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